FREESTONE COUNTY TREASURER’s MONTHLY REPORT

JUNE 2013

In the matter of county finances in the hands of Kay Taylor, Treasurer of Freestone County
Commissioners Court, Freestone County, Texas, in regular session on Aug 5, 2013

We , the Undersigned, as County Commissioners, within and for said Freestone County, constituting the entire Commissioners’ Court of said
County ,each one of us do hereby certify that at a regular term of said Court, we have reviewed and accepted the attached report as presented
by Kay Taylor, Treasurer of Freestone County.

Witnessed our Hands, Officially

)0%0/4{ Ao J< % % i~ ')/)\:f Linda K Grant, County Judge

CZ{/&QM Luke Ward, Commissioner Pct 1
Craig Oakes, Commissioner Pct 2

4
éﬂ%v W/ Bodie Emmons, Commissioner Pct 3
/7 -

Y/

Clyde Ridge, Commissioner Pct 4



DATE 08/05/2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

08:07

ACCOUNT NAME

010

0l¢9

021

022

023

024

035

040

042

044

046

GENERAL FUND
CASH
CASH-SHERIFFS OFFICE
PETTY CASH
JP CREDIT CARD ACCT
OTHER CREDIT CARD ACCT
SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS
TEX-POOL

FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 19 VOTER
CASH
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
CASH-R&B PCT #1
CASH IN BANK- TIME DEPOSI
TEX-POOL

FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
CASH - R&B PCT #2
CASH IN BANK- TIME DEPOSI
TEX-POOL
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
CASH - R&B PCT #3
CASH IN BANK- TIME DEPOSI
TEX-POQL
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT # 4
CASH - R&B PCT 4
CASH IN BANK- TIME DEPOSI
TEX-POOL

FUND TOTALS

VENDING MACHINE COMMISSIONS
CASH
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FEE
CASH
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY SEIZURE
CASH
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY TCLEOSE
CASH
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY CHAPTER 59
CASH

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE TO JUNE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
992,637.20 1,698,102.53 727,844 .54~ 1,962,895.19
36,414.91 .00 00 6,414.91
.00 00 00 .00
16,810.00 15,507.00 16,810.00- 15,507.00
1,310.00 218.00 1,575.00~ 47.00~
8,532,476.18 657.66 1,500,000.00- 7,033,133.84
36.93 .00 .00 36.93

TT9,579,685.22 R N - A 4 Ao 2,246,229.54- . ;

589.62 156.53 804.16~ 58.01-
585.62 156.53 g04.16- 58.01~-
307,604.81 15,424.02 36,450.05~ 286,578.78
.00 00 .00 .00
.00 00 .Q0 .00
307,504.81 15,424 .02 36,450.05~ 286,578.78
434,397.82 15,424 .01 57,671.13~ 392,150.70
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
460,856.02 15,423.99 30,521.32- 445,758.69
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
460, 856.02 15,423.5%% 30,521.32- 435,758,659
291,794.75 15,423.98 55,030.01- 252,188.72
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
291,794.75 15,423.98 55,030.01- 252,188.72
488.70 .00 .00 488.70
. .00 .00 488,70
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
15,214.64 .00 .00 15,214 .64
, . .00 .00 15,274 .64
359.55 .00 .00 359.55
35955 .00 .00 35955
18,819.65 .00 133,93~ 18,685.72
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DATE 08/05/2013

08:07

ACCOUNT NAME

2013 048

2013 050

2013 060

2013 062

2013 064

2013 077

2013 085

2013 086

2013 087

2013 088

2013 089

2013 090

2013 091

2013 092

FUND TOTALS
D A RESTITUTION
CASH

FUND TOTALS

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
CASH
FUND TOTALS

FEDERAL FORFEITURE-SHERIFP
CASH
FUND TOTALS

TRUST FUND- SHERIFF
CASH
FUND TOTALS

TRAINING ACCOUNT- SHERIFF
CASH
FUND TOTALS

SENIOR SERVICES
CASH
FUND TOTALS

CAPITAL OUTLAY- COURTHQUSE
CASH
CAPITAL OUTLAY- COURTHOUS
CASH IN BANK- TIME DEPOSI
TEX-POOL

FUND TOTALS

SPECIAL BUDGET FUND
CASH
FUND TOTALS
UNCLAIMED MONEY
CASH
FUND TOTALS
ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT
CASH
FUND TOTALS
RECORDS ARCHIVE FUND
CASH
FUND TOTALS
PROBATE COURT CONTINUING ED
CASH
FUND TOTALS
PRESERVATION FEES
CASH
FUND TOTALS

COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH

COMBINED STATEMENT

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE TC JUNE GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
, . .00 133.93%- . .

17,248.38 2,168.68 3,362.13- 16,054.53
, . Z2,168.68 3,362.13- R .

11,691.94 10,950.90 22,642.71- .13

; . 10,550.90 22,642,771 - I3

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

794 .36 .00 .00 794 .36

754.3%6 .00 .00 T4 .36

10,835.61~ 57,520.26 27,616.20- 19,068.45

; L61- . . 27,616.20- 19,068.45

40.29 .00 00 40.29

.00 .00 00 .00

.00 .00 00 .00

.00 00 00 .00

40.28 00 00 40.25

1,416.98 .00 2,968 .06~ 1,551.08~

1,416.98 .00 2,568.06- 1,551,708~

6,887.18 .00 00 6,887.18

6,887.18 .00 [*]9) 6,887.18

720.28 .00 .00 720.28

720.28 .00 .00 720.28

19,687.96 2,220.00 2,344 .25~ 19,563.71

19,687.59¢6 2,220.00 2,344.25- 15,563.71

1,360.21 5.00 .00 1,365.21

1,360.21 5.00 .00 1,365.21

56,716.38 2,215.00 3,728.50- 55,201.88
56,716.38 2,215.00 3,729.50- B .

6,956.76 2,588.19 6,354.87~ 3,1%90.08
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DATE 08/05/2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

093

094

085

096

097

GEL103 PAGE

08:07 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE TO JUNE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS 6,956.76 2,588,138 6,354.87- 3,150.08
RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH 15,324 .15 628.72 .00 15,952.87
FUND TOTALS 15,324.15 628.72 .00 . .
TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH 50,501.37 1,612.80 856 .22~ 51,257.95
FUND TOTALS 50,501 .37 I,612.80 856,22~ 51,257.95
DIST CLK RECORDS MGMT FD
CASH 66.93 150.00 .00 216.93
FUND TOTALS 66.93 150.00 .00 216 .53
JUSTICE CT BLDING SECURITY
CASH 9,421.82 276.90 44.75- 9,653.97
FUND TOTALS 9,421.82 276.390 44 .75~ 9,653.57
LAW LIBRARY
CASH 1,863.00 1,180.00 1,100.00- 1,953.00
FUND TOTALS 1,863.00 1,1I90.00 1, 100.00- 1,953.00

GRAND TOTALS

IIo299:6;3'I6 I,gSI,EGl.I: 2119;1858‘83— IG,ESS,EAB.SO


http:2,497,858.83-10,659,678.50
http:1,85'1,864.17
http:11,299,673.16

